
Tortilleria El Molino 1500 Monument Blvd. Ste F 1

Concord, CA 94520

(925) 687-7066

Pupusas $2.85
Fried pork skin, beans and cheese

Torta / Mexican Sandwich $6.99
Carnitas / Pastor / Jamon / Milanesa with

lettuce, beans, mayonnaise,  tomato, guacamole, 
sour cream & Jalapeños

Gordita de Longaniza $2.85
Spicy Mexican Sausage, with cabbage

tomato, & sour cream

CALDO / Soup
$8.25
$9.25Res / Beef

Pollo / Chicken

TACO DORADO $1.79
Ground beef & potato, with lettuce, tomato

cheese, sour cream, & salsa

Quesadillas Quesadillas

Regular Regular

Super Super
$3.25 $3.25

$7.99 $7.99 
Super includes: choice of meat, with tomato,

onion, lettuce, guacamole, sour cream, & salsa
Super includes: choice of meat, with tomato,

onion, lettuce, guacamole, sour cream, & salsa

Sope Sope$2.99 $2.99
Meat choice, cheese, lettuce, 
tomato, sour cream, & salsa

Meat choice, cheese, lettuce, 
tomato, sour cream, & salsa

Soft Taco Soft Taco$2.95 $2.95
Meat choice, onion, cilantro, & salsa Meat choice, onion, cilantro, & salsa

Burrito Burrito$6.95 $6.95
Meat choice, cheese, rice, beans, tomato,

onion, cilantro, guacamole, sour cream, salsa
Meat choice, cheese, rice, beans, tomato,

onion, cilantro, guacamole, sour cream, salsa

Side Orders
Beans / Frijoles

Rice / Arroz

Tortilla Chips

Salsa (green or red)

$3.50

$3.50

$1.50

$3.25

$5.75

$5.75

$6.50

16oz

16oz

12oz

sm lg

32oz

32oz

Friday / Viernes Friday / Viernes

1 Chile relleno, arroz y frijoles / Rice & beans 1 Chile relleno, arroz y frijoles / Rice & beans

$6.99 $6.99Chile Rellenos Plato Chile Rellenos Plato

Tamales Tamales$1.79 $1.79
Pork * Chicken * Chile Cheese Pork * Chicken * Chile Cheese

By the pound / Por libra By the pound / Por libra
Asada / Grilled Steak

Carnitas / Fried Pork

Chicharron / Fried Pork Skin

Pastor / Marinated Pork

Pollo / Chicken

Asada / Grilled Steak

Carnitas / Fried Pork

Chicharron / Fried Pork Skin

Pastor / Marinated Pork

Pollo / Chicken

$9.99

$8.99

$9.99

$7.99

$7.99

$9.99

$8.99

$9.99

$7.99

$7.99

Saturday & Sunday
Sabado y Domingo

Saturday & Sunday
Sabado y Domingo

$9.25 $9.25Menudo Menudo
$7.99 $7.99Pozole Pozole

Meat Choices

**Prices subject to change**

Soft Taco & Sopes 

Burrito, Nachos, Quesadilla, 

Taco Salad & Tortas 

+ .75¢     

+ $1.50

+ .75¢     

+ $1.50

+ .75¢     

+ $1.50

*      **      

Taco Salad Taco Salad$8.25 $8.25
Meat choice, cheese, rice, beans, tomato, lettuce, 

cilantro, guacamole, sour cream, salsa
Meat choice, cheese, rice, beans, tomato, lettuce, 

cilantro, guacamole, sour cream, salsa

Nachos Nachos$8.25 $8.25
Meat choice, tomato, beans, onion, lettuce, 

cilantro, guacamole, sour cream, & jalapeños
Meat choice, tomato, beans, onion, lettuce, 

cilantro, guacamole, sour cream, & jalapeños

Grilled Steak / Carne asada *

Marinated Pork/ Al Pastor

Fried Pork / Carnitas

Chicken / Pollo

Beef Head / Cabeza **

Fried Pork Skin / Chicharron

Pork Stomach / Buche

Beef Tongue / Lengua (+1 to all items)


